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Staff Member (Role)   Email                 Phone 

Andrew McGown (CBS)   andrew.mcgown@archden.org         303.715.3237 

Anthony Gallegos (Ladder)   anthony.gallegos@archden.org         303.282.3305 

Ashley Crane (CBS)    ashley.crane@archden.org         303.282.3309 

Brian Wallisch (sub Ladder)   brian.wallisch@archden.org         303.282.3316 

Christopher Lanciotti (sub Ladder)  chris.lanciotti@archden.org          303.282.3319 

Daniel Campbell (Director, Wisdom class) daniel.campbell@archden.org         303.282.5182 

Darci Swain (P/T Office Admin)  darci.swain@archden.org          303.715.3195 

Deb Holiday (sub CBS)   deb.holiday@archden.org         303.282.3336 

Denise Gustafson (CBS)   denise.gustafson@archden.org         303.282.3337 

Derek Barr (CBS)    derek.barr@archden.org          303.282.3342 

Gary Niemerg (sub CBS)   gary.niemerg@archden.org         303.282.3343 

Jared Staudt (Icon class)   jared.staudt@archden.org          303.282.3303 

Jean Holden (F/T Office Admin)  jean.holden@archden.org         303.715.3195 

Jonathan Arrington (CBS)   jonathan.arrington@archden.org         303.282.3346 

Sandy Wanzeck (CBS)   sandy.wanzeck@archden.org         303.282.3350 

Seth Fabian (Dante class)   seth.fabian@archden.org          303.282.3351 

Tamara Whitehouse (sub CBS)  tamara.whitehouse@archden.org         303.282.3353 

Tomas Fuerte (Ladder)   tomas.fuerte@archden.org         303.282.3354 
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